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Last Name First Name Placement Term Division Department Officer/Chair Position/Notes Staff Assembly Committee Email Address
Aguilar Mikel Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Grounds and Maintenance College Resource m.aguilar@tcu.edu
Altenberg-Cyr |Judy Elected 2016 m Athletics Athletics Community Service j.altenberg@tcu.edu
Arvay Andrew Elected 2017 Housing & Residential Life College Resource a.arvay@tcu.edu
Avitia Ricardo Elected 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs Registrar Community Service r.avitia@tcu.edu
Baker Rodney Elected 2014 2018 [Finance & Administration Physical Plant Past Chair Executive r.baker@tcu.edu
Bell Wendy Elected 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs HCNHS Dean's Office Asst. Secretary/Elections Chair Executive & Elections w.r.bell@tcu.edu
Betts Walter Elected 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs Library Chair- Elect Executive w.betts@tcu.edu
Blackwell Greg Appointed 2016 Advancement (Athletics) Lettermen's Association Special Project- SA Endowment g.blackwell@tcu.edu
Blackwell Rachelle Elected 2017 HR Human Resources Professional Development r.blackwell@tcu.edu
Boerner Diana Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Library Community Service d.boerner@tcu.edu
Bond Jeff Elected 2016 Academic Affairs Library College Resource j:bond@tcu.edu
Broussard Toni Elected 2016 Academic Affairs Neeley Management Professional Development Chair Professional Development tbroussard@tcu.edu
Bryan Vanessa Roberts |Elected 2017 Student Development Community Service v.r.boryan@tcu.edu
Bryant Janet Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Associate Provost Office Community Service- Co-Chair Community Service j.bryant@tcu.edu
Cobb Cheryl Elected 2017 Alumni Relations Policy & Advocacy c.cobb@tcu.edu
Coffin Cindy Elected 2017 Donor Relations Policy & Advocacy c.w.coffin@tcu.edu
Conway Nancy Elected 2017 Neely Committee on Committees n.conway@tcu.edu
Cullum Jerry Elected 2017 Physical Plant Elections j.cullum@tcu.edu
Curry Julie Elected 2017 Registrar Media & Communications j.m.curry2@tcu.edu
Damon Deanna Elected 2016 Athletics Media & Communications deanna.damon@tcu.edu
Dean Gigi Elected 2017 Development Professional Development g.dean@tcu.edu
Dean Billy Elected 2016 Finance & Administration Facility Services College Resource b.j.dean@tcu.edu
DeRose Aracely Replacement 2016 2018 |[Athletics Specialist-Learning Community Service a.derose@tcu.edu
DeSantis Valerie Elected 2016 2018 |Advancement Development College Resource v.desantis@tcu.edu
Dewar Charles Elected 2016 2018 |Academic Affairs IT/HCNHS Committee on Committees c.dewar@tcu.edu
Duvall Amanda Replacement 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs Harris College ARC Media & Communications a.k.duvall@tcu.edu
Edwards Ashley Elected 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs Center for Academic Services Community Service- Co-Chair Community Service ashley.edwards@tcu.edu
Ekwueme Eric Elected 2017 Student Development Professional Development eric.ekwueme@tcu.edu
Flores Ramiro Elected 2016 2018 |Finance & Administration Facility Services Community Service r.c.flores@tcu.edu
Fuller Roger Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Media & Communications r.fuller@tcu.edu
Gambrell Hannah Replacement 2016 2018 |[Athletics Athletics Community Service h.gambrell@tcu.edu
Garza Melissa Elected 2016 Academic Affairs Harris College ARC Media & Communications Chair Media & Communications m.m.garza@tcu.edu
Gomez Felix Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Mechanical & Electrical College Resource f.gomez@tcu.edu
Heidemann Laurie Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Sponsored Research Policy & Advocacy laurie.heidemann@tcu.edu
Herrera Victoria Elected 2016 Academic Affairs Ad ! College Resource v.herrera@tcu.edu
Hightower Chris Elected 2016 |Academic Affairs QEP Treasurer Executive c.hightower@tcu.edu
Hollan Mindy Replacement 2016 2018 Housing & Residential Life Professional Development m.hollan@tcu.edu
Huddleston Boglarka Elected 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs Library Media & Communications b.huddleston@tcu.edu
Hulme Shelley Elected 2016 2018 |Marketing & Communications [Marketing & Communications Parliamentarian Executive s.hulme@tcu.edu
Ignatiev Victor Elected 2017 Athletics Athletics Committee on Committees victor.ignatiev@tcu.edu
Ivy Trey Elected 2017 Academic Affairs IT Support Media & Communications t.g.ivy@tcu.edu
Johns LaTanya Elected 2017 Academic Affairs MBA Grad Career Professional Development |johns@tcu.edu
Jones Zoranna Elected 2016 2018 |Academic Affairs Nursing Committee on Committees Chair Committee on Committees z.jones@tcu.edu
Jones Calen Elected 2017 Marketing & Communications. Building Conference Services College Resource calen.jones@tcu.edu
Jones DeAnn Elected 2016 2018 TCU Police Committee on Committees d.jones@tcu.edu
Keane Shawn Elected 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs Sociology & Anthropology Community Service s.keane@tcu.edu
Liles Sarah Elected 2017 Athletics Athletics Academics Professional Development s.Lliles@tcu.edu
Lopez Shelly (Aracely) |Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Community Service a.lopez@tcu.edu
Luby Britt Replacement 2016 2018 Office of Religious Studies Policy & Advocacy b.luby@tcu.edu
Magallon Ronnie Elected 2016 2018 |Finance & Administration Electrical Systems Policy & Advocacy r.magallon@tcu.edu
Martin Janet Elected 2016 2018 [Academic Affairs AF ROTC- Aeorspace Studies Historian Executive j.l.martin2@tcu.edu
McCurley Ruth Elected 2016 2018 [Finance & Administration Facility Services Community Service ruth.e.mccurley@tcu.edu
Milam Mary Ellen Elected 2017 Recreation Center Elections m.e.milam@tcu.edu
Millns Matt Appointed 2016 2018 |HR Human Resources Liaison #1- College Resource Chair College Resource m.millns@tcu.edu
Munoz Aaron Replacement 2016 2018 |Academic Affairs Information Security a.v.munoz@tcu.edu
O'Keefe Liz Elected 2016 Academic Affairs Neeley Dean's Office Policy & Advocacy l.okeefe@tcu.edu
Phillips Denise Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Financial Services Elections d.r.phillips@tcu.edu
Proctor Debra Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Finance Professional Development d.proctor@tcu.edu
Robinson Alan Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Physical Plant College Resource a.robinson@tcu.edu
Rust Jocelyn Elected 2016 m Finance & Administration Financial Services Community Service Lrust@tcu.edu
Sanchez Pamela Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Facility Services Professional Development p.sanchez@tcu.edu
Sapp Alysha Elected 2016 Academic Affairs Library Committee on Committees alysha.sapp@tcu.edu
Sellers Rick Elected 2016 Finance & Administration Mechanical Systems Community Service r.sellers@tcu.edu
Steen George Elected 2016 Police Policy & Advocacy G.steen@tcu.edu
Steid! Jeremy Elected 2017 Campus Life Professional Development j.steidl@tcu.edu
Stewart Brad Replacement 2017 Campus Recreation College Resource b.stewart@tcu.edu
Stowe Lori Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Center for Inst. Services Elections |.stowe@tcu.edu
Sweatman Dana Replacement 2017 Chancellor Office Policy & Advocacy dana.herrin@tcu.edu
Taylor Angie Elected 2016 VC Student Affairs Policy & Advocacy a.d.taylor@tcu.edu
Theilig Eilene Elected 2017 Brite Brite Elections e.theilig@tcu.edu
Tirrell Chelsea Elected 2017 Residential Life Professional Development ctirrell@tcu.edu
Turner Deidra Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Center for Academic Services Policy & Advocacy Chair Policy & Advocacy d.r.turner@tcu.edu
Unger Anita Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Graduate Studies Policy & Advocacy a.unger@tcu.edu
Unger Leah Elected 2017 Finance & Administration Physical Plant Administration Community Service leah.unger@tcu.edu
Wagner Shawn Elected 2017 BLUU Chair Executive s.wagner@tcu.edu
Wallace Walter Elected 2017 Academic Affairs Chief Technology Media & Communications w.wallace@tcu.edu
Weisbrod Laura Elected 2017 Volleyball-Womens Media & Communications l.weisbrod @tcu.edu
Wilder James Elected 2016 2018 |Finance & Administration Physical Plant Committee on Committees j.wilder@tcu.edu
Wolszon Linda Elected 2016 | 2018 Counseling Center Policy & Advocacy Lwolszon@tcu.edu
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